

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H20000174311 3)))



H200001743113ABCT

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

-							
	To:						
		Division of Corporations		20			
		Fax Number : (850)617-6380		2020 JUH 11			
	From:			E State	- <u>}</u> .]		
		Account Name : PARASEC			A DECEMBER OF STREET		
		Account Number : I20180000086			1		
		Phone : (916)576-7000			TT .		
		Fax Number : (800)603-5868			13		
				ကို ကို			
	**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future						
		ual report mailings. Enter only one ema-		Ŧ			
	Ema	11 Address: <u>rlops@parasec</u>	· com	_			
		······································					
	• • • • • •		· · · · · · · · ·				
PH 12: 32	· · ·	OR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT (OR O/D RESIGN				
ä	- :						
Ŧ	THEC	ONNOR JAKE HUSEY MEMORIA		NINC.			
۵.		Certificate of Status	()				
_	•						
चाः		Certified Copy					
IJ,	····	Page Count	01				
2020 JUH I	•	Estimated Charge	\$35.00				
20	·						
			JUN-1-2-2020				
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
			S. YOUNG	l			
	Electronic ¥	Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu	Help	`			
	Electronic f	Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu		,			

JEWECENEL

TO: 18506176383	From: 19165767051	Date: 06/11/20	Time: 7:44 AM Pa	ge: 03/08
To: 18006035868	From: Restricted 6/10/2020 3:44:	Date: 06/10/20	Time: 12:44 PM P	age: 01
850-617-6381	6/10/2020 3:44:	33 PM PAGE	1/001 Fax	Server



4

June 10, 2020

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Division of Corporations THE CONNOR JAKE HUSEY MEMORIAL FOUNDATION INC. 1428 SW 28TH TER DEERFIELD BEACH, FL 33442US

SUBJECT: THE CONNOR JAKE HUSEY MEMORIAL FOUNDATION INC. REF: N20000001520

We have received your document for THE CONNOR JAKE HUSEY MEMORIAL FOUNDATION INC. and the authorization to debit your account in the amount of \$35.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Yasemin Y Sulker	FAX Aud. #: H20000174311
Regulatory Specialist III	Letter Number: 320A00011473

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

(Name of Corporation as curren	nly filed with the Fl	prida Dept. of State)
N2000001520		
(Document Numb	per of Corporation (if	known)
ursuant to the provisions of section 617.1006. Florida Statute mendment(s) to its Articles of Incorporation:	es, this Florida Not I	for Prafit Corporation adopts the following
. If amending name, enter the new name of the corporat	ion:	
	····	The new 7
ame must be distinguishable and contain the word "corpora Company" at "Co." may not be used in the name.	tion" or "incorporate	ed" or the abbreviation "Corps or 1 58 20
company in Co. may an be asca in the traine.		
. Enternew principal office address, if applicable:	······	<u>C</u>
rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	·····
	• •- ••• •• ••	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Muiling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
If amending the registered agent and/or registered offic	e address in Florida	, enter the name of the
new registered agent and/or the new registered office a	ddress:	
<u>Name of New Registered Agent</u> :		
		lorula street address)
New Registered Office Address:	4	lovnin Mixel addox(9)
<u>New Regarding Concess</u>		
		, Florida
	(Cüy)	(Zip Cade)
w Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered ,		

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

Page 1 of 4

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, (f necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = Presidem; V = Vice Presidem; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = ChiefExecutive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office $incld_President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.$

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Alike Jones leaves the corporation. Sofly Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sofly Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: <u>X</u> Change <u>X</u> Remove <u>X</u> Add	<u>안</u> 오 <u>오 오</u>	<u>John Doe</u> <u>Mike Jones</u> Sally Smith	
<u>Type of Action</u> (Check One)	Title	Name	<u>Addres</u> s
1) Change Add Remove			
2) Change			
Change Add			
4) Remove			
37 Change Add Remove			
6) Change Add Remove	<u></u>	Page 2 of 4	
		i age z ur -	

E. <u>If amending or adding additional Articles, onter change(s) here</u>: (attach additional sheets, if necessary). (Be specific)

Adding 501c3 language - please see allached

Page 3 of 4

The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	if other than the second se	i¢
date this document was signed.		

Effective date if applicable:

(no more than 90 days after omendment file date)

Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

Adoption of Amendment(s)

(CHECK ONE)

- The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval.
- There are no members or members entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors.

02/18/2020 Dated

Signature

(B) the chairman or vice Salirman of the board, president or other officer-if directors have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)

Judy A. Husey (Typed or printed name of person signing) President

Page 4 of 4

ATTACHMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT FOR The Connor Jake Husey Memorial Foundation Inc.

The following language relates to the Corporation's tax-exempt status and is not a statement of purposes and powers.

Said Corporation is organized exclusively for charitable, religious, educational, and scientific purposes, including, for such purposes, the making of distributions to organizations that qualify as exempt organizations under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

No part of the net carnings of the Corporation shall inure to the benefit of, or be distributable to its members, trustees, officers, or other private persons, except that the Corporation shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes set forth in the purpose chause. No substantial part of the activities of the Corporation shall be the carrying on of propaganda or otherwise attempting to influence legislation and the Corporation shall not participate in, or intervene in (including the publishing or distribution of statements) any political campaign on behalf of or in apposition to any candidate for public office. Notwithstanding any other provision of these articles, the Corporation shall not carry on any other activities not permitted to be carried on (a) by a Corporation exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code. or (b) by a Corporation, contributions to which are deductible under section 170(c)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

Hpon the dissolution of the Corporation, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of section 50l(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not so disposed of shall be disposed of by a Court of Competent Jurisdiction of the county in which the principal office of the Corporation is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organization or organizations, as said Court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.